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Tork Xpress® Compressed Soft Multifold

Hand Towel

Save time restocking dispensers with 50% compressed paper hand towels that double dispenser capacity.
Guests enjoy a premium experience with these soft and absorbent hand towels. One-at-a-time dispensing
helps improve hygiene and reduce waste as guests only touch the towel they take. Our compact dispensers

fit into small spaces for maximum convenience.

. Bring extra comfort to guests in high-end establishments with these soft, thick and large hand

towels

. Reduce paper towel consumption in your washrooms and improve hygiene with one-at-a-time

dispensing

*  Reduce waste and increase cost savings — these hand towels are quick-drying and absorbent, so

guests don't use as many

. Maximise your space — use these compressed paper hand towels with the compact Tork Xpress®

dispenser in low-to-medium traffic washrooms
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delivery data H2
Print
No
Unfolded width
21.2cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322542154007
Packaging material Banderole
Pieces 170
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 5399
Height 95 mm
Length 84 mm
Width 211 mm
Net weight 533¢g
Volume 1.68 dm3
Compaitible products
|
552008 552000 552200

Tork Xpress® Multifold ~ Tork Xpress® Multifold  Tork Xpress®
Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Countertop Multifold

Quality
Premium

Folded length
8cm

Colour
White

Transport units
(TRP)
7322542154120

Plastic bag

2040 (12 CON)

6.6 kg
212 mm
249 mm
380 mm
6.4 kg

20.06 dm3

552208
Tork Xpress®
Countertop Multifold

Tork Xpress®
Multi-fold Mini Hand Hand Towel Dispenser

Ply
2

Unfolded length
32cm

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542433270

91800 (45 TRP)
9

5

296.1 kg

1221 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
287.84 kg

0.9 m3

460004
Tork Xpress® Multifold

Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Towel Dispenser
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