



100888

Tork Xpress® Compressed Soft Multifold Hand Towel

Save time restocking dispensers with 50% compressed paper hand towels that double dispenser capacity. Guests enjoy a premium experience with these soft and absorbent hand towels. One-at-a-time dispensing helps improve hygiene and reduce waste as guests only touch the towel they take. Our compact dispensers fit into small spaces for maximum convenience.

- Bring extra comfort to guests in high-end establishments with these soft, thick and large hand towels
- Reduce paper towel consumption in your washrooms and improve hygiene with one-at-a-time dispensing
- Reduce waste and increase cost savings these hand towels are quick-drying and absorbent, so
 guests don't use as many
- Maximise your space use these compressed paper hand towels with the compact Tork Xpress® dispenser in low-to-medium traffic washrooms

Product certificates

















Product and delivery data

System H2

Print No

Unfolded width 21.2 cm

Quality Premium

Folded length 8 cm

Colour White

Ply 2

Unfolded length

32 cm

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322542154007	7322542154120	7322542433270
Packaging material	Banderole	Plastic bag	
Pieces	170	2040 (12 CON)	91800 (45 TRP)
Transport units per layer			9
Layer per pallet			5
Gross weight	539 g	6.6 kg	296.1 kg
Height	95 mm	212 mm	1221 mm
Length	84 mm	249 mm	1200 mm
Width	211 mm	380 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	533 g	6.4 kg	287.84 kg
Volume	1.68 dm3	20.06 dm3	0.9 m3

Compatible products





552008 552000 Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser



 552200
 552208
 552100

 Tork Xpress®
 Tork Xpress®
 Tork Xpress®

 Countertop Multifold
 Countertop Multifold
 Multi-fold Mini Hard

 Hand Towel Dispenser
 Towel Dispenser





552100 Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Mini Hand



460004 Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser